
ANEXO1 
AUTOPARTISTAS 

Categoria 

Operario 

Calificado 

Medio Oficial 

Especializado 
Especializado 
Multiple 

Oficial 

Oficial Multiple 

Administrativo 1° 

Administrativo 2° 

Administrativo 3° 

Administrativo 4° 

Tecnico 1° 

T§cnico 2° 

Tecnico 3° 

Tecnico 4° 

Ticnico 5° 

Auxiliar de 1 ra. 

Auxiliar de 2da. 

Auxiliar de Sra. 

Salario 
Basico 

Mensual 
desde 

Dic-08 

1.946 

2 

2 
2 

2 

2 
2 
1 

2 

2 
2 
1 

2 

2 
2 

2 
1 

2 
2 

122 

285 
419 

543 

696 
812 

760 
093 

458 
767 

807 

066 
411 

694 

861 

802 
093 
410 

L)--=tavo; 
OIC/ . ,C ' ' 

2.310 

2.522 

2.709 

2.871 

3.018 

3.202 

3.343 

2.087 

2.481 

2.914 

3.274 

2.148 

2.455 

2.862 

3.194 

3.385 

2.145 

2.493 

2.868 

NJ ' . - .C 

SRM 
desde 

Ow •:•« 

4.256 

4.644 

4.994 

5.290 

5.561 

5.898 

6.155 

3.847 

4.574 

5.372 

6.041 

3.965 

4.521 

5.273 

5.888 

6.246 

3.947 

4.586 

5.278 

Sai.-v 'J 
Bas crj 

Me^SLifc; 
?'jsde 

2.180 

2.377 

2.559 

2.709 

2.848 

3.020 

3.149 

1.971 

2.344 

2.753 

3.099 

2.024 

2.314 

2.700 

3.017 

3.204 

2.018 

2.344 

2.699 

Zr-a 
[)es-3v.i.' 
OCl ...-.J-J 

2.587 

2.825 

3.034 
3.215 

3.380 
3.586 
3.744 

2.337 
2.779 

3.264 
3,667 

2.406 
2.750 

3.205 
3.577 

3.791 

2.402 

2.792 
3.212 

Nuevo 
SRM 

desde 

Oct-09 

4.767 
5 

5 
5 

6 

6 
6 

4 
5 

6 
6 
4 
5 

5 
6 

6 
4 

5 
5 

201 

593 
925 

228 

606 
894 

309 
123 

017 
766 

430 
064 

906 
595 

996 
421 

136 
911 

Salano 
Basico 

Mensual 
desde 

Dic-09 

2.257 

2.462 
2.651 

2.806 

2.950 
3.127 

3.262 

2.042 
2.428 
2.851 
3.210 

2.096 
2.397 

2.797 
3.125 

3.319 
2.090 

2.428 
2.796 

Adicional 
Zona 

Desfavor 
DIC 2009 

2.680 
2.926 

3.142 
3.330 

3.501 
3.714 

3.878 

2.421 
2.878 

3.380 
3.798 

2.492 
2.848 

3.320 
3.705 

3.927 
2.488 

2.892 
3.327 

Nuevo 
SRM 

desde 

Dic-09 

4,937 
5.387 

5.793 

6.136 

6.451 

6,842 
7.140 

4.463 
5.306 
6.232 
7.008 

4.588 
5.244 

6.117 
6.830 

7.245 
4.579 

5.320 
6.122 

Salano 
Basico 

Mensual 
desde 

Feb-10 

2.296 

2.504 
2.696 
2.854 

3.001 

3.181 
3.318 

2.077 
2.470 

2.900 
3.265 

2.132 
2.438 

2.845 
3.179 

3.376 
2.126 

2.470 
2.844 

Aaicional 
Zona 

Desfavor 
FEB 
2010 

2.726 
2.976 
3.197 

3.388 

3.561 
3.778 

3.945 

2.463 
2.928 
3.439 

3.863 
2.535 
2.897 

3.377 

3.769 

3.994 
2.531 

2.942 
3.384 

Nuevo 
SRM 

desde 

Fet>-10 

5.022 
5.480 

5.893 
6.242 

6.562 

6,960 
7.263 

4.539 
5.397 

6.339 
7.128 

4 , ^ 7 
5.335 

6.222 
6.948 

7.370 
4.657 

5.411 
6,228 
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ELECTRONICAS 

Categoria 

Operario 

Calificado 

Medio Oficial 
Especializado 
Especializado 
Multiple 

Oficial 
Oficial Multiple 
Administrativo 1° 

Administrativo 2° 

Administrativo 3° 
Administrativo 4° 
Tecnico 1° 

Tecnico 2° 
Tecnico 3° 

Tecnico 4° 

Tecnico 5° 
Tecnico 6° 

Auxiliar de 1ra. 
Auxiliar de 2da. 

Salano 
Basico 

Mensua 
1 desde 

Dic-08 

1.810 

1.975 
2.110 

2.252 

2.396 

2.491 

2.694 
1.757 

1.920 
2.243 

2.420 
1,855 

1,864 
2.040 

2.414 
2.513 

2.855 
1.693 
1,843 

A.j..-,. ' ' - . i , 

D^•b^3vO' 
DIC 

.'ii"C8 

1.860 

2.034 
2.173 

2.320 

2.464 

2.564 

2.756 
1.822 

2,035 
2.328 

2,566 
1.840 
2,035 

2.176 

2.469 
2.567 

2.818 
1.742 

1.893 

Nuevo 
SRM 

desde 

Dic-08 

3.670 

4.009 
4.283 

4.572 

4.860 

5,055 

5,450 
3,579 

3,955 
4.571 

4.986 
3.695 

3.899 

4.216 
4.883 
5.080 

5.673 
3.435 

3,736 

Salano 
Basico 

Mensua 
1 desde 

Oct-09 

2.027 
2.212 
2.363 

2.522 

2.684 

2,790 
3.017 
1.968 

2.150 

2.512 
2.710 
2,078 

2,088 

2.285 
2.704 
2,815 

3,198 
1,896 

2.064 

Adicional 
Zona 

Desfavor 
OCT 

2009 

2,083 

2.278 
2.434 

2.598 

2.760 
2.872 

3.087 
2.041 

2.279 
2.607 

2.874 
2.061 

2.279 
2.437 
2.765 

2.875 
3.156 
1.951 
2.120 

Nuevo 
SRM 

desde 

Oct-09 

4.110 

4.490 
4,797 

5,121 

5.443 

5.662 

6,104 
4,008 

4,430 
5,120 

5,584 
4.138 

4,367 
4 

5 
5 

6 
3 

4 

722 
469 

690 
354 
847 

184 

Salano 
Basico 

Mensua 
1desde 

Dic-09 

2.100 

2.291 
2,448 

2,612 

2.779 

2,890 

3.125 
2.038 

2.227 
2,602 

2,807 
2,152 

2.162 
2.366 

2.800 
2.915 

3.312 
1.964 
2.138 

Adicional 
Zona 

Desfavor 
DIC 

2009 

2.158 

2.359 

2.521 
2.691 

2.858 

2.974 

3.197 
2.114 

2.361 
2.700 
2.977 
2.134 

2.361 
2.524 

2.864 
2.978 

3.269 
2.021 

2.196 

Nuevo 
SRM 

desde 

Dic-09 

4.257 

4.650 
4.968 

5.304 

5,638 

5,864 

6,322 
4.152 
4,588 

5,302 
5.784 
4.286 

4.523 
4,891 

5.664 
5,893 

6,581 
3.985 

4.334 

Salano 
Basico 

Mensua 
1desde 

Feb-10 

2.136 

2.331 
2.490 

2.657 

2.827 

2.939 

3.179 
2.073 

2.266 
2.647 

2.856 
2,189 

2.200 
2.407 

2.849 
2,965 
3.369 
1.998 

2.175 

Adicional 
Zona 

Desfavor 
, FEB 
2010 

2,195 
2.400 

2.564 

2.738 

2,908 

3,026 

3,252 
2,150 

2,401 
2.747 
3.028 
2,171 

2,401 

2,568 
2,913 
3,029 

3,325 
2.056 

2.234 

N>.fcvO 

SRM 
d-isue 

Fro ' 0 

4,331 

4,731 
5,054 

5,395 

5,735 

5.965 
6.431 

4.223 
4.667 
5.394 

5.883 
4.360 

4.601 
4.975 
5.762 
5,994 

6,694 
4.063 

4.408 

x 
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Beneficio Adicion|i|,Zona (Ley 26341, art, 6, Acuerdo Fecha 10/9/2008, Expediente 1,076.115/03) julio $ 1400, octubre $ 1568, diciembre $ 1624, febrero $ 1652 \ 
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